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12th 7 10 Unity(JPN) M5 52.0 2 3
12 12 12 11 1:29.8 2 1/211th 6 8 You've Got Taste(JPN) H7 52.0

12th Unity(JPN) Wild Rush Brian's Time Gen Hayashi Junihci Kanai
Tani Wind Time Wind Shear Isamu Kubo Tanikawa Chikusan

You've Got Taste(JPN) Fuji Kiseki Northern Taste Yoshitsugu Okada Michiyo Arakawa
Fashon Show Sunny Slew Keiichi Tokumoto Shadai Farm
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141,994,000
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Daisho Jet(JPN)
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Suni(USA)

Vaincre Tateyama(JPN)

Moere Dance Queen(JPN)

Miyano Awdry(JPN)

8th Alkalize(JPN)

Sachiaki Baba

Breeder
Kouji Oka
Excel Management Mikio Matsunaga

Dam's sire Jockey

Yuichi Shibayama

Trainer
Blushing Groom

Tayasu TsuyoshiMan of Purser(JPN)

Duty Echo Silk Echo
Cryptic Rascal Magnitude

1-2-34,910

Q. Place Trio Trifecta
3,374,900

2-3 870

17,140
1-3 720
1-2 270 1-2-3

17,125,600 91,101,700

57.0

54.0

52.0

6
1 1

669.0
669.09NK

2
1:27.0

1 21:26.4
3

Win
Odds

4
6

21.7

Win
Fav

4.9

33.15
7.03

Sire

11

Enabru

Tayasu Tsuyoshi
Diamond Rikka

Tap Your Tose Lesley's Dancer

Owner

Hiroyuki Oneda M M Yamada Farm

683.6
8 311.4Per two Hours(AUS) 1152.0

52.0
H8
M6 9

Alkalize(JPN)
9th

5
4 Moere Dance Queen(JPN)4

H7

H5
H7

C4

H7

1st Ceres Hunt(JPN)
2nd Daisho Jet(JPN)

1
2

1
2

Weight
(Kg)

6,300,000

6,300,000
0

Sex
Age

57.5

total1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

FP

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

21,000,000

21,000,000
0

Margin1c
Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c 3c

2 1 2
3rd Man of Purser(JPN) 7 53 53

Vaincre Tateyama(JPN) H8 58.0

1:27.4

1:27.7 1
97

23
1.11

6
5th

6 4 1:27.5 3/44th Suni(USA) 44

1
4

6th Miyano Awdry(JPN) 52.0
53 4 312

9
9

9
231.2

7th F K Fill(JPN) H6 52.0 1:28.6
1:27.9

10
7 1:28.6

1:29.1

8
9 7 6

88

2 1/2
11 10 1:29.3 1

8 7
11

5
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7 10

1st Yuichi Fukunaga
Dam's damDam

Coronado's Quest

Horse

Let It FlyErimo Symphony

Soto

Tunder Gulch

New Engaland

Per two Hours(AUS)

Funny Gold

Baie des Chaleurs

Forty Niner
Flower Tateyama

Arcangues

Isao Yamaguchi

Puchiano
Helissio

Michitaka Doi

One Bold Bid

La Voyageuse

State Dinner

Manabu Gondo
Mr L Tall

Hakutsu Bokujo
Koshi Yoshidome

Gregorian

Perfect Gem
Horse Care Co.Inc.Tomohiko Yoshii

Yoshinori Yasutoku 
Heine Sport

Golden Rikka

Highclere Inc.Naohiro Yoshida

Toshiaki Miyazoe

Boundary Yuichi Shimizu Kazuo Hirata

Satin Promise
Brian's Time Yukio TsujiHideaki Miyuki

Fujisawa BokujoHiroshi Takeda

Mill George
Kyoei KumiaiTeruhisa Yamanaka

Genuine Real Shadai Fuseko Co.Ltd.Takamitsu Yamashita

Dance Queen

Tetsuro AbeKazuo Hamada

Toshimitsu Kunichi Shiraoi FarmGelato

0

Shinichi Higashi

Roanoke Kazumi YoshidaYuga Kawada

Kazuo Hirata
Shadai FarmToshimitsu Kunichi

1,260,0002,100,000

SAGA 10R

August 18, 2010, 1400m, Dirt Standard, Fine
MIX, Handicap, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 31,500,000Yen

SUMMER CHAMPION (L)

1,260,000 840,000
0 0

Show Bracket Q.

31,500,000
0

31,500,000

C4 59.0

2,100,000

840,000

Quinella Exacta
Sold (Yen) 4,260,400 1,433,500 2,663,200 7,611,700 14,423,000

Win

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

490 130 1-2

320

1,560 1-2

11

1,130 2,8701-2


